Trumbull Health Board
335 White Plains Road, Trumbull, CT 06611
Phone (203) 452-1030 — Fax (203) 452-1050

2017 Meeting Schedule

2"d Wednesday of the Month — 6:15PM
Long Hill Room — Town Hall
(Unless otherwise specified)

Wednesday, January 11, 2017
Wednesday, February 08, 2017
Wednesday, March 08, 2017
Wednesday, April 12, 2017
Wednesday, May 10, 2017
Wednesday, June 14, 2017
Wednesday, July 12, 2017
Wednesday, August 09, 2017
Wednesday, September 13, 2017
Wednesday, October 11, 2017
Wednesday, November 08, 2017
Wednesday, December 13, 2017



